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201903080000
74180

03/08/2019
08:31:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030714000
444590

201903080000
74350

03/08/2019
09:02:27

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHEEK
STEVEN
BRIAN

Instr
#:20150313000
078460

201903080000
74640

03/08/2019
10:31:00

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030909000
603050

201903080000
76070

03/08/2019
03:29:39

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061016000
510370

201903110000
76510

03/11/2019
08:51:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LANSDEN
MEGAN
ZIEMAK

Instr
#:20061130000
581790

201903150000
84350

03/15/2019
03:52:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040809000
445390

201903180000
85840

03/18/2019
02:43:45

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050425000
197020

201903190000
88060

03/19/2019
01:57:06

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030122000
043180

201903210000
91470

03/21/2019
01:54:35

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050819000
429120

201903210000
91500

03/21/2019
02:08:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050110000
013520

201903080000
74620

03/08/2019
10:24:53

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030616000
375350

201903080000
75950

03/08/2019
03:04:06

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050318000
124620

201903080000
76310

03/08/2019
04:04:15

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100128000
028210

201903140000
82260

03/14/2019
12:53:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070906000
419010

201903140000
82620

03/14/2019
02:31:17

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030828000
571950



201903150000
84050

03/15/2019
02:26:47

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050603000
270850

201903190000
86740

03/19/2019
08:20:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050613000
288130

201903200000
88550

03/20/2019
08:38:43

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050630000
326520

201903200000
88610

03/20/2019
09:07:59

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090219000
060080

201903260000
96790

03/26/2019
03:01:38

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALAVEST LLC 6 106 Instr
#:20060922000
472530

Lot#:12 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND SECOND
SECTOR


