Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201903080000 74180	03/08/2019 08:31:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030714000 444590	
201903080000 74350	03/08/2019 09:02:27	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHEEK STEVEN BRIAN					Instr #:20150313000 078460	
201903080000 74640	03/08/2019 10:31:00	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030909000 603050	
201903080000 76070	03/08/2019 03:29:39	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20061016000 510370	
201903110000 76510	03/11/2019 08:51:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANSDEN MEGAN ZIEMAK					Instr #:20061130000 581790	
201903150000 84350	03/15/2019 03:52:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040809000 445390	
201903180000 35840	03/18/2019 02:43:45	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050425000 197020	
201903190000 88060	03/19/2019 01:57:06	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030122000 043180	
201903210000 91470	03/21/2019 01:54:35	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050819000 429120	
201903210000 91500	03/21/2019 02:08:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050110000 013520	
201903080000 74620	03/08/2019 10:24:53	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030616000 375350	
201903080000 75950	03/08/2019 03:04:06	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050318000 124620	
201903080000 76310	03/08/2019 04:04:15	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20100128000 028210	
201903140000 32260	03/14/2019 12:53:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070906000 419010	
201903140000 32620	03/14/2019 02:31:17	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030828000 571950	

201903150000 84050	03/15/2019 02:26:47	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20050603000 270850	
201903190000 86740	03/19/2019 08:20:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20050613000 288130	
201903200000 88550	03/20/2019 08:38:43	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20050630000 326520	
201903200000 88610	03/20/2019 09:07:59	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20090219000 060080	
201903260000 96790	03/26/2019 03:01:38	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALAVEST LLC		6	106	Instr #:20060922000 472530	Lot#:12 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHWI ND SECOND SECTOR